Act and Statutes (MoA)

Shah Satnam Ji Research & Development foundation, Sirsa (Haryana)

MANAGING BODY

Shah Satnam Ji Girls' College, established in 1997, is a premier institution dedicated to women's education in Sirsa, Haryana. Affiliated with Chaudhary Devi Lal University and approved by the National Council for Teacher Education (NCTE), the college offers a range of undergraduate and postgraduate programs designed to empower women through quality education.

The college operates under the Shah Satnam Ji Research & Development Foundation, Sirsa, Haryana. Our Governing Body, comprising four members, establishes policies and oversees the institution's governance. The Senate, as the highest academic administrative body, makes decisions related to the holistic development of the institute, approves grants, and addresses various academic matters.

We believe that education is fundamental to individual and societal growth. Our goal is to create a dynamic and welcoming learning environment where students can develop holistically, think critically, and engage in rigorous academic pursuits. We strive to instil in our students the values, knowledge, and skills needed to excel in their chosen fields and make meaningful contributions to society.

Contact Information:

For any queries or further information, please reach out to:

Email: ssgians1@gmail.com

Phone: 9728338602

Address: Near Shah Satnam Ji Pura, Shah Satnam Ji Dham Nejia Khera, Sirsa (125055),

Haryana, India

For detailed information and updates, visit the official website: